FO	RM No. 726-MORTGAGE-SATISFACTION OF-Corper	ation.	STEVENS-NEES LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND. DRE.
3	6307		Vol.mal_Page 21910 g
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRES	SENTS, That	
org the ma	de and executed by JOHN W. B	ROOKER And MERI	, a corporation, duly does hereby certify and declare 19.73, P. BROOKER, husband and wife, the part leSof the first part therein, to
•••••			
in	Clerk of the County of Kl book M-73 of Mortgages on page 299	amath 38 on the 21st	d part therein and recorded in the office of the State of Oregon day of March , 19 73
oge	ther with the debt thereby secured, is full	y paid, satisfied and disc	harged.
	Bor Dor	this 231	of Directors, with the seal of said corporation rdday ofMarch193
		7 C F	ANCH, INC.
		By.	Darah V. Moulle President Larkar & Kanetta Secretary
	ATE OF OREGON,	- SS.	
C efo	County of Klamath) re me appeared DONALD V. NONI	On this 23	3rd day of March , 19 73, and
			both to me personally known who beind
; th	ePresident, and he, the said	DAKDAKA J. NUNI	ELLA
:th hei	e Secretary of 7 C within named Corporation, and that the se	RANCH, INC.	ment is the corporate seal of said Corporation,
nđ	that the said instrument was signed and	sealed in behalf of sai	d Corporation by authority of its Board of
	Directors, and and BARBAR	DONALD V. NONELI A J. NONELLA	LA
	acknowledged said i IN TESTIMO	nstrument to be the fre	e act and deed of said Corporation. hereunto set my hand and affixed my official
1 · ·	GCCC seal the day and ye	ar last above written.	D. P. IN Marchan
			Notary Public of Oregon.
· •	y Hele 20 Hele Line March Charl		My commission expires 11/25/76
Docker No.	SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE	·····	STATE OF OPECON
	CORPORATION		STATE OF OREGON,
			County of Klamath
			ment was received for record on the
	то	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED	21st day of Oct. , 19.91., at 9:49 o'clock A. M., and recorded
		FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUN- Ties where	in book <u>M91</u> on page 21910 Record of Mortgages of said County.
		USED.)	Witness my hand and seal of
	AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		County affixed.
	JOHN W. BROOKER	•	Evelyn Biehn
	140 Maxwelton Road		County Clerk Title.
	Pledmont, CA 94618	Fee \$8.00	By Qouland Mul - Same Deputy

í

726

__ م_{وف}ف،

6h 6 W 12 139 14.